

CHATTAR AARIYARI ROAD TO CHHATTAR PUR
(MUNGY AUSESH NDB)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
કાર્યાલય અધિકારી ગામીલ કામ સુમસ

દાતૃદત્તાર

સાદા અમી કામ સુમસ અગર

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No - 899

Measurement Book

જામાઈ બનાવ્યા



Abstract of cost

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing					
② Bench mark pillars					
02 NOS VTMP - 7					
③ 4409.93					8870.00
④ Reference pillar					
04 NOS VTMP - 7					
⑤ 2038.84					8155.00
② clearing & grubbing of Road/land					
0.02 Ha VTMP - 7					
④ 75573.94					61970.00
③ P/u Removal of Telephonic					
04 NOS VTMP - 7					
④ 257.07					1008.00
④ Excavation of roadway in soil using manual means					
37.50 m ³ VTMP - 7					
④ 103.96					3899.00
⑤ const. of subgrade & shoulder					
987.76 m ³ VTMP - 7					
511.75 m ³ VTMP - 11					
1494.01 m ³					
④ 264.63					395350.00
⑥ const. of GSB 4x-I					
516.17 m ³ VTMP - 8					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 7784.89					143744.60
⑦ Const. of WBT 6x-TT					
337.07 m ³ VTMP			8		
⑧ 4085.06					137779.00
⑧ Earthwork Excavation					
59.59 m ³ VTMP			8		
79.80 m ³ VTMP			10		
Total = 89.39 m ³					
⑨ 398.67					35633.60
⑨ P/U MIS PCC in open foundation					
9.18 m ³ VTMP			8		
4.60 m ³ VTMP			10		
Total = 13.78 m ³					
⑩ 6219.74					85708.00
⑩ P/U M20 in substructure					
55.31 m ³ VTMP			8		
27.65 m ³ VTMP			11		
Total = 82.96 m ³ limit					
⑪ 7180.76					59560.70
⑪ P/U Reinforce NP-3 pipe					
15RM VTMP			8		
7.5 VTMP			11		
Total = 22.50 M					
⑫ 7607.58					171170.00
⑫ Painting of parapet					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
61.92 m ² VTMP - 11					
(13) p/v primer coat (BS-1)					
1718 m ² VTMP - 11					
@ 60.06					103183
(14) p/v Tack coat (BS-1)					
1718 m ² VTMP - 12					
@ 70.66					35494
(15) p/v laying & Rolling MGS					
30mm thick					
1718 m ² VTMP - 17					
@ 264.87					454961
(16) const. of unreinforced					
CC pavement					
447.756 m ³ VTMP - 12					
@ 7195.26					3187147
(17) Dismantling of concrete slab					
0.81 m ³ VTMP - 12					
@ 683.75					554000
(18) Dismantling of cement mortar					
30.69 m ² VTMP - 12					
@ 319.41					9803
(19) Removing of all type pipes					
5 RM VTMP - 12					
@ 349.8					1749

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) P/u Fixing 1cm stone					
a) 1cm stone					
03 NOS VTMP-13					
(21) 7703.77					8111.40
b) 200 m stone					
04 NOS VTMP-13					
(22) 783.11					3137.40
(23) Fixing of Logo, citizen, Maint- Board					
01 NOS VTMP-13					
(24) 11353.19					45413
(25) printing of New letter					
137 NOS VTMP-13					
(26) 0.75					99
(27) P/u Boundary Pillars					
36 NOS VTMP-13					
(28) 7413.81					26779
(29) P/u Fixing Traffic sign					
a) 600mm equilateral					
12 NOS VTMP-13					
(30) 4130.26					49563
b) 600mm circular					
05 NOS VTMP-13					
(31) 5553.99					27770
c) 600x450mm Rectangular					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03 Nos VTMP — 13					
@ 5408.76					16775
(25) Road marking with Hot Apply					
a) In BT surface					
90 m ² VTMP — 13					
@ 886.40					79781
b) In PCC surface					
145 m ² VTMP — 13					
@ 1005.15					145716
(26) Painting of poles					
45 Nos VTMP — 13					
@ 1728.76					57994
(27) construction of Embankment					
a) 1000 m ³ embankment					
516.79 m ³ VTMP — 15					
@ 177.04					91803
b) 1000 m ³ embankment					
1784.36 m ³ VTMP — 15					
@ 261.04					465879
(28) providing & laying Reinforced					
Duct pipe					
20 RM VTMP — 15					
@ 1016.26					20375.00
(29) P/U Hard shouldering					2038.00

Continuation

Continuation